Food

Sandwiches

CHICKEN & AVOCADO PANINI
sliced chicken, avocado, tomato, provolong,

garlic aioli $13.95

HAM, APPLE & SWISS PANINI
sliced ham, grilled sliced apples, swiss cheese,

mayonnaise, dijon mustard $13.95

CHEESY VEGGIE PANINI
swiss cheese, cheddar cheese, onion, tomato,
avocado, bell peppers, garlic aioli (add meat for

$2.00) $13.95

CLASSIC GRILLED CHEESE PANINI

cheddar & provolone cheese $13.95
(add bacon and tomato at no additional charge)

TURKEY & PEPPERS PANINI
sliced turkey, sliced peppers, provolone cheese,

chipotle ranch $13.95
Paninis served with chips and pickle spear

HAMBURGER
1/3 Ib burger served with french fries $12.95

CHEESEBURGER
1/3 Ib burger served with french fries. Choice of

cheddar, swiss or provolone cheese  $13.50

Fish Fry
COoD

Three piece beer battered cod dinner with french
fries, cole slaw and tarter sauce $12.95

Shrimp
Fried popcorn shrimp dinner with french fries,
cocktail sauce and cole slaw $13.95

Seafood Feast
Combination of fried cod, fried popcorn shrimp,

mini crab cakes and french fries. Served with cole

$15.95

slaw, tarter sauce and cocktail sauce

Appetizers

Fried Cheese Curds

with Ranch Dressing $9.95
Fried Pickles
with Ranch Dressin $9.95

Spicy Nashville Fried Cauliflower Bites

with Ranch Dressing $9.95
Breaded Mini Crab Cakes

with tarter sauce $9.95
Basket of french fries $5.00

Daily Menu Items

Bavarian Pretzels with Cheese Sauce

$8.00
Charcuterie Board - select cheeses, meat
and nuts on a sharable platter $15.00

Chips and Salsa - tortilla chips with choice
of house salsa $5.00

Chicken Wings - six wings with choice of
ranch or bbqg sauce $5.00

Pulled Pork Sandwich - seasoned tender
pork on bun, served with chips $5.00

Pizza $12.00

Four Meat - sausage, bacon, Canadian
Bacon and pepperoni
- sausage and lots of cheese
- sausage, mushrooms,
pepperoni, onions, green
& red peppers
Pepperoni - pepperoni and lots of cheese
Cheese -loaded with 1/2 pound of real
Wisconsin cheese

Sausage
Supreme



Wine

Sparkling and Fortified Wine

Glass
Bellafina Pink Moscato Italy $7.00
Scarpetta Prosecco Italy $8.00
Castello di Gabbiano Chianti Italy $7.00
Smith Woodhouse 10 year Tawny Port  Portugal $12.00
White
Hive & Honey Riesling Monterey, CA  $7.00
Vista Point White Zinfandel California $6.00
Seaglass Pinot Grigio California $7.00
Coppola Pinot Grigio California $7.00
Vista Point Pinot Grigio California $6.00
Joao Ramos Vinho Verde Portugal $8.00
Kim Crawford Sauvignon Blanc California $8.00
Coppola Sauvignon Blanc California $8.00
Vista Point Chardonnay California $6.00
Kendall Jackson Chardonnay California $8.00
La Crema Chardonnay California $8.00
Rose Wine
The Beach Rose France $8.00
Elk Cove Rose of Pinot Noir Oregon $9.00

Local Wines
Apple Barn Wild Blackberry (semi-sweet)

Apple Barn Honey Crisp Apple
(semi-sweet; Winner of Best Fruit Wine of Wisconsin)

Apple Barn Cranberry Homestead (dry)
Apple Barn Raspberry Heritage (semi-sweet)
Apple Barn Winter Berry

Staller Estate Estate Blanc (semi-sweet white wine)

Staller Estate Whitewater Rush (semi-dry white wine)

Staller Estate Lady in Red (semi-dry red wine)

Wollersheim Prairie Fume (crisp and fresh semi-dry white wine) $7.00

Bottle
$16.00
$19.00
$17.00

$47.00

$16.00
$14.00
$21.00
$21.00
$14.00
$19.00
$21.00
$19.00
$14.00
$19.00

$21.00

$19.00
$24.00

$17.00
$15.00

$15.00
$19.00
$17.00

$15.00
$1400

$20.00
$15.00



Wine

Red Wine
Coppola Pinot Noir California
Rainstorm Pinot Noir Oregon
The Pier Zinfandel California
Coppola Zinfandel California

1000 Stories Bourbon Barrel Zinfandel California

Vista Point Merlot California
Fat Bastard Melot France

Coppola Merlot California
Alamos Malbec Argentina
Flight of the Condor Malbec Argentina
Vista Point Cabernet Sauvignon California
Hahn Cabernet Sauvignon California
Coppola Cabernet Sauvignon California
Simi Landslide Cabernet Sauvignon California
Freemark Abbey Cabernet Sauvignon  California
The Prisoner Cabernet Sauvignon California
Groth Cabernet Sauvignon California

Stag’s Leap Artemis Cabernet Sauvignon California

Bodega Vista del Sur Red Blend Argentina
Coppola Claret California
Donati Claret California
The Prisoner Red Blend California
8 Years in the Desert Red Blend California

Glass
$9.00
$9.00

$7.00
$7.00
$8.00

$6.00
$8.00
$9.00

$10.00
$8.00

$6.00
$8.00
$8.00

$8.00
$10.00
$8.00

Bottle
$21.00
$22.00

$15.00
$20.00
$21.00

$14.00
$19.00
$20.00

$24.00
$21.00

$14.00
$19.00
$20.00
$54.00
$69.00
$58.00
$68.00
$96.00

$19.00
$26.00
$21.00
$54.00
$68.00



Beer

On Tap

Miller Light - American Style Lager
New Glarus Spotted Cow - Farm House Ale

Domestic

Miller High Life - American Style Lager
Miller Light - American Style Lager

Miller 64 - American Style Lager

Bud Light - American Style Light Rice Lager
Coors Light - American Light Pilsner

Pabst Blue Ribbon - American Pale Lager
Michelob Ultra - Light American Lager

Blue Moon - Belgian-Style Wheat Ale

Craft

New Glarus Spotted Cow - Farm House Ale

New Glarus Moon Man - American Pale Ale

New Glarus Fat Squirrel - Seasonal Brown Ale

New Glarus Cabin Fever - Seasonal Honey Bock
New Glarus Totally Naked - American Lager
Leinenkugel’s Toasted Bock - Bock

Leinenkugel's Summer Shandy - Seasonal Fruit Beer
Bell's Two Hearted Ale - Citrus India Pale Ale

Imports
Corona Light - Mexican Pale Ale
Stella Artois - Lager
Heineken 0.0 - Light Pale Lager
Guiness Draught Stout (14.9 oz can) - Irish Dry Stout

Seltzers/Ciders

White Claw - Hard Seltzer
High Noon - Hard Seltzer
Angry Orchard Crisp Apple - Hard Cider

$3.00
$4.00

$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$4.00
$5.00

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$5.00

$5.00
$5.00
$6.00
$7.00

$5.00
$7.00
$4.00



