Food

Sandwiches

Appetizers

CHICKEN & AVOCADO PANINI

sliced chicken, avocado, tomato, provolone, garlic aioli \$13.95

HAM, APPLE & SWISS PANINI

sliced ham, grilled sliced apples, swiss cheese, mayonnaise, dijon mustard \$13.95

CHEESY VEGGIE PANINI

swiss cheese, cheddar cheese, onion, tomato, avocado, bell peppers, garlic aioli (add meat for \$2.00) \$13.95

CLASSIC GRILLED CHEESE PANINI

cheddar & provolone cheese \$13.95 (add bacon and tomato at no additional charge)

TURKEY & PEPPERS PANINI

sliced turkey, sliced peppers, provolone cheese, chipotle ranch \$13.95

Paninis served with chips and pickle spear

HAMBURGER

1/3 lb burger served with french fries \$12.95

CHEESEBURGER

1/3 lb burger served with french fries. Choice of cheddar, swiss or provolone cheese \$13.50

Fish Fry

COD

Three piece beer battered cod dinner with french fries, cole slaw and tarter sauce \$12.95

Shrimp

Fried popcorn shrimp dinner with french fries, cocktail sauce and cole slaw \$13.95

Seafood Feast

Combination of fried cod, fried popcorn shrimp, mini crab cakes and french fries. Served with cole slaw, tarter sauce and cocktail sauce \$15.95

Fried Cheese Curds

with Ranch Dressing \$9.95

Fried Pickles

with Ranch Dressin \$9.95

Spicy Nashville Fried Cauliflower Bites

with Ranch Dressing \$9.95

Breaded Mini Crab Cakes

with tarter sauce \$9.95

Basket of french fries \$5.00

Daily Menu Items

Bavarian Pretzels with Cheese Sauce

\$8,00

Charcuterie Board - select cheeses, meat and nuts on a sharable platter **\$15.00**

Chips and Salsa - tortilla chips with choice of house salsa **\$5.00**

Chicken Wings - six wings with choice of ranch or bbq sauce \$5.00

Pulled Pork Sandwich - seasoned tender pork on bun, served with chips \$5.00

Pizza \$12.00

Four Meat - sausage, bacon, Canadian

Bacon and pepperoni

Sausage - sausage and lots of cheese

Supreme - sausage, mushrooms,

pepperoni, onions, green

& red peppers

Pepperoni - pepperoni and lots of cheese

Cheese - loaded with 1/2 pound of real

Wisconsin cheese

Wine

Sparkling and Fortified Wine Glass Bottle

		Glass	Bottle		
Bellafina Pink Moscato	Italy	\$7.00	\$16.00		
Scarpetta Prosecco	Italy	\$8.00	\$19.00		
Castello di Gabbiano Chianti	Italy	\$7.00	\$17.00		
Smith Woodhouse 10 year Tawny Port	Portugal	\$12.00	\$47.00		
	White				
Hive & Honey Riesling	Monterey, CA	\$7.00	\$16.00		
Vista Point White Zinfandel	California	\$6.00	\$14.00		
Seaglass Pinot Grigio	California	\$7.00	\$21.00		
Coppola Pinot Grigio	California	\$7.00	\$21.00		
Vista Point Pinot Grigio	California	\$6.00	\$14.00		
Joao Ramos Vinho Verde	Portugal	\$8.00	\$19.00		
Kim Crawford Sauvignon Blanc	California	\$8.00	\$21.00		
Coppola Sauvignon Blanc	California	\$8.00	\$19.00		
Vista Point Chardonnay	California	\$6.00	\$14.00		
Kendall Jackson Chardonnay	California	\$8.00	\$19.00		
La Crema Chardonnay	California	\$8.00	\$21.00		
Rose Wine					
The Beach Rose	France	\$8.00	\$19.00		
Elk Cove Rose of Pinot Noir	Oregon	\$9.00	\$24.00		
Lo	cal Wines				
Apple Barn Wild Blackberry (semi-sweet)			\$17.00		
Apple Barn Honey Crisp Apple (semi-sweet; Winner of Best Fruit Wine of Wisconsin)			\$15.00		
Apple Barn Cranberry Homestead (dry)			\$15.00		
Apple Barn Raspberry Heritage (semi-sweet)			\$19.00		
Apple Barn Winter Berry			\$17.00		
Staller Estate Estate Blanc (semi-sweet w			\$15.00		
Staller Estate Whitewater Rush (semi-dry white wine)			\$1400		
Staller Estate Lady in Red (semi-dry red wine)			\$20.00 \$15.00		
Wollersheim Prairie Fume (crisp and fresh semi-dry white wine) \$7.00					

Wine

Red Wine

Coppola Pinot Noir Rainstorm Pinot Noir	California Oregon	Glass \$9.00 \$9.00	Bottle \$21.00 \$22.00
The Pier Zinfandel	California	\$7.00	\$15.00
Coppola Zinfandel	California	\$7.00	\$20.00
1000 Stories Bourbon Barrel Zinfandel	California	\$8.00	\$21.00
Vista Point Merlot	California	\$6.00	\$14.00
Fat Bastard Melot	France	\$8.00	\$19.00
Coppola Merlot	California	\$9.00	\$20.00
Alamos Malbec	Argentina	\$10.00	\$24.00
Flight of the Condor Malbec	Argentina	\$8.00	\$21.00
Vista Point Cabernet Sauvignon Hahn Cabernet Sauvignon Coppola Cabernet Sauvignon Simi Landslide Cabernet Sauvignon Freemark Abbey Cabernet Sauvignon The Prisoner Cabernet Sauvignon Groth Cabernet Sauvignon Stag's Leap Artemis Cabernet Sauvigno	California California California California California California California California	\$6.00 \$8.00 \$8.00	\$14.00 \$19.00 \$20.00 \$54.00 \$69.00 \$58.00 \$68.00 \$96.00
Bodega Vista del Sur Red Blend Coppola Claret Donati Claret The Prisoner Red Blend 8 Years in the Desert Red Blend	Argentina California California California California	\$8.00 \$10.00 \$8.00	\$19.00 \$26.00 \$21.00 \$54.00 \$68.00

Beer

On Tap

Miller Light - American Style Lager New Glarus Spotted Cow - Farm House Ale	\$3.00 \$4.00		
Domestic			
Miller High Life - American Style Lager Miller Light - American Style Lager Miller 64 - American Style Lager Bud Light - American Style Light Rice Lager Coors Light - American Light Pilsner Pabst Blue Ribbon - American Pale Lager Michelob Ultra - Light American Lager Blue Moon - Belgian-Style Wheat Ale	\$3.00 \$3.00 \$3.00 \$3.00 \$3.00 \$4.00 \$5.00		
Craft	φοισσ		
New Glarus Spotted Cow - Farm House Ale New Glarus Moon Man - American Pale Ale New Glarus Fat Squirrel - Seasonal Brown Ale New Glarus Cabin Fever - Seasonal Honey Bock New Glarus Totally Naked - American Lager Leinenkugel's Toasted Bock - Bock Leinenkugel's Summer Shandy - Seasonal Fruit Beer Bell's Two Hearted Ale - Citrus India Pale Ale	\$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$5.00		
Imports			
Corona Light - Mexican Pale Ale Stella Artois - Lager Heineken 0.0 - Light Pale Lager Guiness Draught Stout (14.9 oz can) - Irish Dry Stout	\$5.00 \$5.00 \$6.00 \$7.00		
Seltzers/Ciders			
White Claw - Hard Seltzer High Noon - Hard Seltzer Angry Orchard Crisp Apple - Hard Cider	\$5.00 \$7.00 \$4.00		